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Standing Aggregate - EC 2017 - 29.7.2017

Name

Ruzinski Gérard
Kaleta Sylvain
Pareja Daniel
Savinainen Petri
Anus Francois
Boulot Laurent
Astier Robert

Kral Johann
Richter Axel
Rouhova Katefina
van Hoof Joep
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Lempola Esko
Bernhard Siegfried
Kuzmanic Oskar
Bernhard Paolini
Niessner Thomas
Kasastul Mathis
Jarvinen Unto
Lindberg Christian
Eisl Jorg

Paulsen Kurth-Selmer
Siikamaki Jouni
Frydl Vaclav
Urbancsok Andreas

Start N. Country Chicken
99 FRA 36
96 FRA 37
98 FRA 37
59 FIN 36
91 FRA 36
93 FRA 40
92 FRA 38
33 AUT 37
81 GER 36
20 CZE 35
115 NED 32
54 FIN 34
53 FIN 35
31 AUT 33
34 AUT 34
131 SUl 32
77 GER 29

123 NOR 36
61 FIN 29
135 SWE 36
72 GER 25
122 NOR 22

60 FIN 23
73 GER 14
89 GER 20

Pig
37
35
37
34
37
36
37
32
34
31
26
28
32
32
27
30
30
26
26
29
33
30
19
17
12

Turkey Ram
29 28
29 28
25 27
25 30
27 25
20 24
25 20
26 24
18 24
20 24
24 22
20 22
17 20
18 20
22 19
17 22
19 22
19 17
20 21
12 17
17 14
17 16
13 17

7 9
7 8

SBPS
35
32
32
29
31
33
31
27
28
29
28
22
24
21
21
19
17
24
24
21
19
20
17
16
11

BBPS
28
30
33
29
26
28
28
29
24
22
22
24
23
27
23
24
27
22
26
18
20
20
16

7
10

FP
31
31
29
33
32
28
26
30
29
25
21
25
25
25
27
29
27
28
23
27
19
22
23

13

FPAS
36
36
32
34
36
31
35
33
31
34
33
33
32
30
31
29
29
24
23
28
31
23
16
15
13

Total
130
129
126
125
125
120
120
119
112
110
104
104
104
103
102
101
100

98
96
94
89
85
72
47
47



Standing Aggregate - EC + WC 2017 - 29.7.2017

Pos. Country
1 FRA
2 FIN
3 AUT

Name

Kaleta Sylvain
Anus Francois
Pareja Daniel

Savinainen Petri
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Lempola Esko

Bernhard Siegfried
Kuzmanic Oskar
Kral Johann

Start N.

96
91
98

59
96
53

31
34
33

Chicken

37
36
37

36
34
35

33
34
37

Pig

35
37
37

34
28
32

32
27
32

Turkey

29
27
25

25
20
17

18
22
26

Ram

28
25
27

30
22
20

20
19
24

SBPS

32
31
32

29
22
24

21
21
27

BBPS

30
26
33

29
24
23

27
23
29

FP

31
32
29

33
25
25

25
27
30

FPAS

36
36
32

34
33
32

30
31
33

Total

129
125
126

125
104
104

103
102
119

Team Total

380

333

324



